
FROM:
GA WAREHOUSE
GA WAREHOUSE
475 eagles landing pkwy

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 17 X 17 X 11 IN

REF: 1243-250722-0187001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Stockbridge GA 30281

SHIP DATE: 22JUL25
ACTWGT: 17.85 LB
CAD: 259253994/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Kristen Pumilia
Kristen Pumilia

447 Tower St

13463079643 X 47800
Waterville NY 13480 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
53

02
50

62
30

1u
v

TO

58
G

J5
/9

9C
7/

59
F2

8829 6212 9100

     13480

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8829 6212 9100


